
LED  OUTDOOR   LIGHTING       LED  WALL  PACKS

LRS-PC
W/   PHOTOCELL

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Westgate’s Residential Lantern Series
:: Aluminum housing, powder coated
:: Includes pre-wired photocell
:: 120V AC, 60Hz 
:: LED Type: DOB
:: CRI: >80
:: Power Factor: 95%
:: Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F
:: 50,000 hour rated life
:: 7-year warranty
:: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65

A P P L I C AT I O N S :

:: Ideal for general site lighting, residential houses, 
doorway, pathway and garages.

LED   RESIDENTIAL  LANTERNS  with  photocell

LRS-A-MCT-PC

LRS-B-30K-PC

LRS-B-40K-PC

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS COLOR TEMP DIMENSIONSGLASS TYPE

12W

6W

6W

1150LM

550LM

550LM

3000K/4000K/5000K 

3000K

4000K 

Frosted

Clear Beveled

Clear Beveled

9-1/2”(L) x 7-3/4”(W) x 4-1/2”(D)

8-1/2”(L) x 4-1/2”(W) x 5-3/4”(D)

8-1/2”(L) x 4-1/2”(W) x 5-3/4”(D)
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LRS-A-PC
MULTI COLOR TEMPERATURE

LRS-B-PC
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