A13

LRS-PC W/ PHOTOCELL



LRS-A-PC **MULTI COLOR TEMPERATURE**



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

- :: Westgate's Residential Lantern Series
- :: Aluminum housing, powder coated
- :: Includes pre-wired photocell
- :: 120V AC, 60Hz
- :: LED Type: DOB
- :: CRI: >80
- :: Power Factor: 95%
- :: Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F
- :: 50,000 hour rated life
- :: 7-year warranty
- :: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65

APPLICATIONS:

:: Ideal for general site lighting, residential houses, doorway, pathway and garages.











LED RESIDENTIAL LANTERNS WITH PHOTOCELL

CATALOG NO.	WATTS	LUMENS	COLOR TEMP	GLASS TYPE	DIMENSIONS
LRS-A-MCT-PC	12W	1150LM	3000K/4000K/5000K	Frosted	9-1/2"(L) x 7-3/4"(W) x 4-1/2"(D)
LRS-B-30K-PC	6W	550LM	3000K	Clear Beveled	8-1/2"(L) x 4-1/2"(W) x 5-3/4"(D)
LRS-B-40K-PC	6W	550LM	4000K	Clear Beveled	8-1/2"(L) x 4-1/2"(W) x 5-3/4"(D)